Light Bites

‘
Served from 12 -4

Sandwiches

Baked Ham, Arran Mustard, Mayonnaise & Sliced Vine Tomato
Coronation Chicken

Egg Mayonnaise &

Savoury Cheese @

Succulent North Atlantic Prawn
In a Tangy Marie Rose Sauce

The DA Club Sandwich

Toasted Bloomer, Layer with Egg Mayonnaise
Crisp Bacon, Grilled Chicken, (%rgisp Gxem Lettuce & Vine Tomato

Add Fries or Soup for 2+ @

Baked Potatoes
Served with a Crsipy Salad & Cole Slaw &

Savoury C heese = @

North Atlantic Prawn

with Marie Rose Sauce

Coronation Chicken

Gluten Free Alternatives Available
(& Vegetarian Alternatives Available
Please Specify When Ordering,
If You Are Interested in Either Alternatives

£7.50
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.00

£8.50

825

£9.50

£8.95



