Light Bites

Served from 12 - 4

Sandwiches

Baked Ham, Arran Mustard, Mayonnaise & Sliced Vine Tomato	£7.50
Coronation Chicken 💗	£,8.50
Egg Mayonnaise 🎺 🍼	£7.50
Savoury Cheese VS	£,7.50
Succulent North Atlantic Prawn V In a Tangy Marie Rose Sauce	£,9.00
The DA Club Sandwich V Toasted Bloomer, Layer with Egg Mayonnaise Crisp Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Crisp Gem Lettuce & Vine Tomato	£,8.50
Add Fries or Soup for £,2 🧡 🌝	

Baked Potatoes

Coronation Chicken 🖖

Served with a Crsipy Salad & Cole Slaw 🦞 🏈

Savoury Cheese 🆖 🌝	£8.25
North Atlantic Prawn 💛 with Marie Rose Sauce	£,9.50

£8.95



